1 Gift Kya De Portable Laptop Stand with Mobile Stand for Desk Easy to
Carry Unique Design Cross Laptop Docking Station Compatible with
MacBook dell xps hp Lenovo Ergonomic Design (Black) |
B0C8BFGMGM ( GKD000188-BK ) 
HSN:4411

₹311.61 1 ₹311.61 12% IGST ₹37.39 ₹349.00

TOTAL: ₹37.39 ₹349.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxVR16dcBrwRPgxH6a07MRR4vseOmRfC

Date & Time: 28/08/2023, 13:35:55
hrs

Invoice Value: 
349.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Bookmarks Set of 20 Creative Book Marks for Book Unique Gifts
for Book Lovers Bookmarks Aesthetic Gifts Hard Paperback with
Tassel Dori & Colorful Book Accessories (ecofriendly 20pc) |
B0C5DGVHVQ ( GKD000539-C20 ) 
HSN:44219090

₹356.25 1 ₹356.25 12% IGST ₹42.75 ₹399.00

TOTAL: ₹42.75 ₹399.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
NXlWt96DtRzdH8zXfcOeMnKqN7nq87OGHP5

Date & Time: 28/08/2023,
14:48:23 hrs

Invoice Value: 
399.00

Mode of Payment: 
NetBanking

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Teacher Day Wooden Decorative Table Top to Say Thankyou
Teacher, Unique Teacher's Gift, and Best Gift for A Teacher (Bamboo
Texture Big Size Eco-Friendly) | B09YHC2N52 ( GKD000082-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹222.32 1 ₹222.32 12% IGST ₹26.68 ₹249.00

TOTAL: ₹26.68 ₹249.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Diya Stand Wooden Butterfly Deepam Stand Handcrafted Diya
Set For Pooja Decoration Items Also Candle And Lanterns Diwali
Decoration Items For Home Decor Mandir And Temple Decor (Bamboo
- Pack of 2) | B0BDLRQY5W ( GKD000533-BM ) 
HSN:441112

₹418.75 1 ₹418.75 12% IGST ₹50.25 ₹469.00

TOTAL: ₹50.25 ₹469.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Sixty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1jw2ZsmnDzr4bvJJQkk1 Date & Time: 28/08/2023, 15:18:21 hrs Invoice Value: 469.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD office desk decorative items 2023 desk calendar wooden 3D
premium pentagonal shape design handmade gifts also corporate gifts
(8x8 inch big size)(ecofriendly | B08R3KTXXC ( GKD000233-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹703.61 1 ₹703.61 12% IGST ₹84.43 ₹788.04

TOTAL: ₹84.43 ₹788.04
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Eighty-eight Point Zero Four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001
IN

PAN No: AAGFF9311H
GST Registration No: 22AAGFF9311H1ZP

Billing Address :